
Friday, October 167.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.et
District Weather Forecast from DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:

7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 930 p.m.-- yr —

i ZB 1070Aaya m.
6. Oam. Breakfast session
8. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 The Waltz Festival Orchestra
9.45 We Travel! the Friendly Road10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Mask of Fate
10.30 Alias Jane Morgan
10.46 Courtship and Marriage11. 0 Perry Como Song Album11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Lunchtime Melodies
2. Op.m. Pathway of the Sun2.15 Orchestral Cameo
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Weekend
Entertainment; Gardening with George
Dean; United Nations Guidebook; Deari Everyman3.30 Light Classics4.0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast4,9 Piano Time4.15 Songs from the Movies
4.30 Variety Half Hour5. 0 For the Children
5.30 Popular Hits5.45 Evening Star: Frankie Laine

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 The Merrymakers6.20 Wally Fryer and his Orchestra6.30 Friday Nocturne
6.45 Film FavouritesSe. Quiz Kids7.30 Latest Local Releases7.45 Line Up8..0 Place of Honour
8.15 Music Time: Dennis Day8.30 South American Style
8.45 The Beverley Sisters9. 0 Horatio Hornblower
9.30 Thank Your Stars
10. 0 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
10.30 Close down

2ZBwresmh6..0a.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)8.30 Stuart Robertson
9.46
Morning Melodies

0. 0 DBoctor Paul
:10.15 A Good idea Quiz (Miria)10.30 Alias Jane Morgan

10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. 0 Light Variety11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Musical Parade
Pathway of the Sun
Jussi Bjorlin
Women’s our (Elsie Lioyd):erseas News; Weekend Entertainmen 8Film Star Entertainers
Hawaiian Interludes
Songs of Romance
Ken Griffin
The Edmundo Ros Orchestra
Evelyn Knight
Rhythm Time
Reginald Dixon
Margaret Whiting
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Famous Fortunes j
Frank Cordell’s Orchestra
The Quiz KidsMarch of Science
Bobby Limb’s teasePlace of Honou
usic Time: Four Knightseserved o
Change in Tune
Horatio,
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11. 0 Musical Showcase
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)
12. 0 Lunch Session
1. Op.m. Second Sitting
2. 0 Pathway of the Sun
2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie):
Weekend Entertainment; Overseas News;
Treasury of the Masters
3.30 Singing Strings of Victor Young
8.45 The Knaves
4. 0 Keyboard Capers
4.15 Mary Martin
4.30 Mayfair Dance Orchestra
4.45 Gentlemen in Harmony5. 0 Variety Show
5.30 Junior Leaguers
6.45 Famous Fortunes

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 Journey into Melody: Robert
Farnon
6.15 Tony Martin
6.30 Adventures of Rocky Starr
6.435 Pat Rossborough7.0 The Quiz Kids
7.30 Al Goodman and his Orchestra
|-7.45 Scrapbook
8. 0 Place of Honour
8.15 Music Time
8.30 Jim Cameron Scottish Dances8.45 Change in Tune
9. 0 Horatio Hornblower
9.30 Prize Packet
9.45 Latin Rhythms: Stanley Black’s
Orchestra
10.16 Sports Preview
10.30 Close down

4ZBwie mm
Oa.m. Breakfast Session35 orning Star
0 orning Session (Aunt Daisy}
.80 Musical Alisorts
. Q Doctor Paul15 The Renegade
30 Alias Jane Morgan
45 Courtship and Marriage
. O© Random Records
.30 Shopping

Reporter (Alma)
QO Lunch usic
Op.m. The Stars Entertain
‘80 Recent Recordings
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Pathway of the Sun
upe-Tapping

Tunes |

iY Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):vereas News; Weekend Entertainments;
Wool Exchange
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3? Afternoon Musicale4. Favourites of the Hit Parades
+38
:
organs
in Bright Tempo

a Comedy Corner
ia | Rovelty Music Makersb ight and Bright
6.30 Teatime Tunes Parte

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Music of Manhattan
6.30 Favourites from the Week’s Pro-
grammes
7. 0 uiz Kids
7.30 ontinental Artists on Record
7.45 Change in Tune8. 0 . A Place of Honour8.15 yes of Knight8.30 eserved
8.45 Let’s Get Together
9. 0 Horatio Hornblower
9.30 Rhythm \on Record10. 0 Weekend Sporting Preview10.30 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth, |940 ke, 319 m,
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Light Orchestras
9.45 Vocal Spotlight: Vera Lynn19. 0 Delia of Four Winds
10.15 Moments of Destiny10.30 Rivertown Pars

10.45 At the Keyboard; Jack Pleis
411. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg), Shop-
ing Guide; Pretty Kitty Kelly; What
Women are Doing . ‘ :

12. 0 Lunch Music ;

12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast2.0 Close down ;

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes *,6.30 Evening Star: Florian Zabach
(violin) |

6.45 Hits of the Thirties7.0 Stringtime: Sidney Torce
7.15 — Songs from the Films
7.30 Latin American Style
7.45 Reserved
8. 0 Notorious
8.15 The Dark God
8.30
one
and Dance from Scotland

8.45 For the Farmer (lyan Tabor),
Talk, Lincoln College and itstion’ to Farming, b » G. oadhead
9. Horatid Hornblower9,
‘38
At the Console9. Sports (Norman Allen)19. 0 1 Spy

10.15 Stranger Than Fiction10.30 Close down

A famous musica! star making an
appearance in the programme "MusieTime," heard from 1ZB every Monday,
Wednesday and Friday, is Dennis Day,
a veteran performer for American
radio and a star of many Hollywood
musicals. This talented tenor will be
heard from 1ZB at 8.15 tonight.

a8 * *
After his recent concert in London, |critics said that’ Jussi Bjorling was at
the peak of his singing career and
had no hesitation in giving him top
marks for: both voice an

grvatryeeStation. 2ZB will present Jussi Bjorlingat 2.15 today.

FRANKIE LAINE, the "Evening Star" to
be heard from 1ZB at 5.45
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